Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

41.219.70

GASTRO

GASTRO, drvena daska za secenje i
serviranje, braon

20x15x0.9cm
0.2125 kg

0.2244 kg

35

50/1

0.34 mx0.23 mx0.38 m
11.22 kg
8605073872640
441920900000

11



